
Oswego Chamber of Commerce Leads Group III

Business Name Contact Phone Email Address

Advantex Restoration, Inc Jim Klingbiel (630) 640-9492 jim@advantexrestoration.com 155 Kirkland Cir., Ste 200, Oswego, IL 60543

Brian Feltes & Associates, Inc. Jennifer Jones Sinnott (630) 606-3967 jjonessinnott@feltesinsurance.com 2435 Dean St., Unit 2D, St. Charles, IL 60175

Bristol Veterinary Clinic Lauren Leffelman (630) 554-1080 info@bristolvetclinic.com 2271 Orchard Rd., Oswego, IL 60543

Carson Chiropractic Dr. Eric Carson (630) 551-1003 chiroeric@hotmail.com 4541 Route 71, Oswego, IL 60543  

CodeForce Jessie Livingston (630) 746-3750 jessie@fourmonkeys.org 706 Keene Ave., Oswego, IL 60543

Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group Greg Wroblewski (630) 269-1793 gwroblewski@caldwellhomes.com 2723 US Route 34, Oswego, IL 60543

Downtown Dental & Implant of Oswego, Inc Dr. Mohan, Dr. Cweik & Toni (630) 554-1855 downtowndentaloswego@outlook.com 60 C Main St., Oswego, IL 60543

Five Star Painting Esvin Polanco (331) 725-8433 esvin.polanco@fivestarpainting.com 801 N Bridge St., Yorkville, IL 60560

Obbligato Business Partners Dave Navarro (630) 947-0145 dnavarro@obbligatoptrs.com 1791 Commerce Dr., Montgomery, IL 60538

Old Second National Bank Jocelyn Retz (630) 385-6694 jretz@oldsecond.com 26 W. Countryside Pkwy, Yorkville, IL 60560

Pillar Heating & Air Travis Kinley (630) 336-9129 travis@pillarair.com 2773 Middleton Ct., Aurora, IL 60503 

RHK Construction, Inc. Katie Heiden (630) 802-8426 rhkinc2019@gmail.com 219 W Galena Blvd., Aurora, IL 60506

The Brant Senior Living Alisha Blaylock (630) 352-3010 marketing@brantatoswego.com 101 Chapman Dr., Oswego, IL 60543

The Pet's Home John & Laura Gay (630) 854-8841 thepetshome@gmail.com 3587 Plainfield Rd, Oswego, IL 60543

Wela Financial Colin Powers (815) 271-2579 cpowers@financialguide.com 1419 Cannonball Trl., Yorkville, IL 60560

WSPY Anthony Balance (815) 517-8787 anthonyb@nmi.media 1 Broadcast Center, Plano, IL 60545
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